
9

C toN l)

Asif I'lumtaz hiuri)

li,

It is notified lor the inforfiatior of all concerned tl'Iat the lbllowing amendmcnt has been

rrade in this ollice auction notice No 
'O'-\U"O'O"OO"3 

dated 19/05/2025 adveltised vidc

PPRA Tender No TS563083E for regarding "auction ofbuildi4g material comprising of bricks &

O,t.niu, * *Ott, Ouitdings olthe different loca'ion/stations'

1. ln part no<lification to this office auction Notice cited above' thc auction of building

marcrials pertaining to ittrnNo f to6oflhe aiorementioned auction notice shall florv be

conducted at Jhelunr ll'ailway Station a1 10:00 a'm on i0/06/2025 in lieu of the

previously schedulerl date of 09/06/2025'

2. All other contents of the origi[al auction notice of even rumber dated 19/05/2025 rvill

rcmain ulchalged

(

l)iv isioral Enginccr-Il

f, Dilisional SuPcrirtendcnt'
Pakisttn RaihraYs'

RltwnlPindi'

PAKISTAN RAILW, 'Y
IIAWAI,PINDI I)IVN:

ffi#ffi^

Sye
d M

ohsin
 H

ass
an

 A
ss

ist
ant D

ire
cto

r (
W

eb D
esig

n)

 Thursd
ay, 

05 Ju
ne, 2

025, 1
2:36:20 P

M

Sye
d M

ohsin
 H

ass
an

 A
ss

ist
ant D

ire
cto

r (
W

eb D
esig

n)

 Thursd
ay, 

05 Ju
ne, 2

025, 1
2:36:20 P

M



PaHstan Railwsvs: Rawalpindl DMslon:
AUCTION NOTICE

It is notifled fur ths inbrmalion of Gen8ral Public that Pakistsn Rajlways Admlnisfaton Rawalpindi DMsion inbnds to auction

buildhg matend compising of brid6 & brick bab of existng buildings o, he dlfrrsnt location/sffions on 'As Ig nherc ls basle'

$mugh opon aucton a1 10.00 AM on tho datB 8nd placo mentioned belorv:

S.No. L@lion / Block No.

Quanti9
Bdcks
(Nos.)

Quanli9
Bnck Bats

(cn)

Rato Amount Totsl

Basg
Prica

Bricks
(Eadr)

Brick Bats
(Per Cfl)

Bricks
Brick
Bats

1
Vlnding Shop N0.94 backside
of Jhelum staton

20w 765.00 7 /15 140336 w25 174761

2
Rssidontial Block N0.12 near

Platbm No.1 Jhelum
79317 3027.00 7 45 555219 136215 691434

3
Muliti Storoy Rab No.Z3t, (16

Unib) near Rest House Jholum
9852. 3760.00 7 45 689654 169200 858854

4
Eock N0.58 (4 Unib) noar

Platlorm No.1 Jhelum
%n8 11967.00 7 45 162595 538515 701111

5 Block N0.104 (3 Unib) Jhelum 10560 403.00 7 45 73920 18135 9m55

D
Block N0.136 (Singlo unit)

Jholum
7260 2n.00 7 45 50820 12465 63285

7
Wsonpur Rallvay station
(1 Unit)

10003 370.50 7 45 70021 16673 86694

I Mona Railway Shtion (@s
Otrco)

m507 759.52 7 45 1€3r9 u178 1m27

I Km.18212-13 Mitmluk-
Saryodha SHon(1 Unlt)

15062 55/.86 7 45 1054it4 25104 130538

10

Km.182/12-13 b€t Mihaluk-
Sargodha ststons.(1 Unit)

(&Block)
$a v5.28 7 45 otzo I 15538 80799

11

Km,182J12-13 bot Mtthaiuk-

Sargodha Stations.(1 Unit)
(GBlock)

9323 345.28 7 45 65261 15538 80799

't2
Y.r:r. I 8Zi 2-1 3 bstureen

Mihaluk-Sargodha shtions
(1 Untt) (llBloclt)

$n u5.28 7 45 65261 15538 80799

13
Phulaflran Railway Shton
(Goods Otrce)

67687 2506.92 7 45 473E09 112811 586620

14
AJnala Rajlway Shlion.
(3+1 Units)

30916 1145.00 7 45 21U12 51525 267937

15
Miha Lsk Rail',vay Station.
(1 Units)

262il 962.76 7 45 18i1848 41324 227172

16
Mi$a Lak Railway Station.
(4 Unib)

18218 674.74 7 45 127526 30363 15/889

17

Lsvel Crosslng N0.75

Sargodha4bamall Shlion.
(2 Rooms)

10609 392.92 7 45 74263 17681 91944

18
Phularuan Stston Yad
(4 Unib)

2il90 9114.06 7 45 178/.30 42&3 220913

19
Between Chamali-Saryodha

Shton.(4 Unib)
10118 374.72 7 45 70826 16862 87688

20
Km.156/1&,14 Chamall-PNRS

shtions (1 Un[)
58ti6 217.25 7 45 41062 9n6 50838

21
Mi$aluk Railway Stali0n
(1 Unit)

te# 431.32 7 45 81515 1%09 100924

D Chamali Rafluay S:tation.
(1 Unlt)

18f.21 697.07 7 45 131747 31368 163115

n Mona Railway Station.(l Unit) 16105 596.49 7 /t5 fn35 268/.2 139677

Tobl w215 31881i.97 :i879505 1433961 5313,74

IERMS & CONDTTIONS OF AUCTION.

l. Auction against ibml to 6 above will be conducbd at Jhslum Railway SHion at 10:00 a.m on 09.06.2025. Likewiso aucfion against

item-7 b i3 above will be conducbd at Malakwal Railway Shtion at 10:00 a.m on 10'06'2025'

2. Every paflicipant will depGit Rs.5,000/- (non-r€fundabte) as.paficipalion bs and photo copy ol CNIC with.aucffon committeo bofore- 
r6rt'oifru ,ir6on. The auction wiil be conducbd by tre'Assisbnt inglneor, Pakistan Rallways, Jhslum & Malakwal in thoir respectve

iurisdiction along

3. witlr ropresenlatve ofho Divisional Accounb Offcor, Pakishn RailwayVRawalpindi.

4. EamEst monay ln shapo ot CDR will bs equal to 2% of the oftrcd bids in F/O DMsional Accounb Oficor, Pakisbn Railways,

nawafpinaf witi fte inbnding bidders will havE b deposit ln advancs witt he audion committes at least ono hour bsforB hg shrt o,

auc{ion/bldding. No cash amount in this regad at spot will b€ entertaind/r@ivo d br auction.

Rizw
an M

ehmood

 D
eputy 

Dire
cto

r In
form

atio
n Tech

nology

 W
ednesd

ay, 
21 M

ay, 
2025, 3

:53:24 P
M

Rizw
an M

ehmood

 D
eputy 

Dire
cto

r In
form

atio
n Tech

nology

 W
ednesd

ay, 
21 M

ay, 
2025, 3

:53:24 P
M



5. no highost bldder will havs b dsposn 5070 of me EEI bld money {'Jlm auctionlng mmmnee at the sport and balan@ amount Hifiln 10

rtays ol accophnce of he highest bid by ho Comp€tent Auhority. Eamesl money of he highest bidder will be adjustd with 50% of tl6
higiast offered bid by hs auction commlttes. Eamsst money of me un$ccsssful bldders ldll bs retJmed after lne mrnplelon ot auotlon

pro@dlngs.

8. The building fur dbmantling and removal of auctioned matefial will bo handed over b the succossful biddBr aflsr sanclion of compsbnt

authority and depostt of 10% amounl of tho hlghest bld as s€qrrity money ln sdvanca and obserying all fie legal brmalitios as well as

after slgnlng of the agreement, as per Railway Pollcy. Fallure to doposit the romalnlng 50% bld money withln tho stipulaH tmg could

enbll furbhrre of 50% bld money ln fayour of Paklslsn Railway rvithout bsuanco of any notce and tho building matorisl in question will

ba put to reauction.

7. The highest bidder will not sutsteuEansfur his accepted bid b any other psrson & afler he demolish of building, auclioned matelial

compiaing of bricks & brick bats eJilrbo disposed ofi witn fte duo Oeedrtion & sito will be cleared wihln he slipulatsd complotion period

of one month, whidl will not bo oxtEnded in any cass.

8, Ths 6ucc6fut bidder will make all arang8menb necessary to cary out $e work as requird by him at his o!,{n expenso by oblaining

prior approval of $e compotont au$ority.

9. Govomment servant will not partidbate in auction whereas any @yt Deparlmenb aro authorized to take part in the aclion.

{0. the defaulteB and pelsons invotved ln lltgation with Paklstan Rallway will not b6 allon€d h partcipate in bidding.

1l, The ofierd blds wili refen€d to $e comp€tent authority on recommendalion of DMslonal Asssssmgnl fummitte€ whose declslon will be

sbnd last & final.

12 Any other allied infurmaton can be seen on any working days in AssisEnt Englneer, PaldsEn Rallway, Malakwal, lnspeclor of Works,

Pai<lsUn Railways, Malaknal, Sargodha & Assistant Engineer, Pakshn Railways Jhelum and lnsp@-tor of Works P.R. Jhelum.

13, The Railway adminisffiion may rsiect all bids at any time prior b ho acceptanco of a bid. The Railway adminisfation shall upon

r€quest communicate b any contractor who submittd a bid, tho grcund hr its rojection of all bids.

No.702.Wfr0l/USRQ23
Dated: nin025.

(A8lt
Dlvlslonal Englnmr-ll

tor, Dlvlslonal supsdntondsrt
Pak: Railways Ra$alpindi.

Ph: 051-9270866

1

NOT TO BE PUBUSHED

Copy to tho follorylng for lntomauon & neccsary asdon plems.

AENs/Jhelum & Malakwal. Ihey arB advised b onsure all kinds of arangoments bI auclion and also conduct he auclion as por laid

down polis, and submit bid sbtement alonguih othsr relovant dosJmenb and roporb accordingly.

Z DMsional Accounts Oficor Palistan Railways Rawaipindi with the rEusst to dirBct his repr6snbtives to wihess tho auction at he

mentoned sltss on fixed date, time& venus.

3, Shlion Masters, Jhelum & Malakwal wittr tho advi6 to reoover 500/0 bid monoy from he highest bidder duly allocated as 'Deposit Misc'

on $e advica of auctioning offcor and provids recsipt whsreof h he said offcar. Statons Masters aro further advissd to colloct the

paflicipalion loo ftom h6 indMduais 8nd pmvldo remlhrance recelpt t0 $o auctioning oficor as lYell.

4. DCO/RWP along wtth five copies of tho public auction notco for ananging publicaton of the notico in two nationwido daily nows papers

(one in Urdu & oine in Englishl in ono insertion $rough he rglEvant forum, under intimation to this offics at tho eadiest Advonisement is

needd bature 205/2125.

5. Tho Dy Dircc{or (lnfurmaton Tedlnology) Pakisbn Railways, H.Q.OficdLahoro wih request for udoading ths auction notice on

Railway Websito bolors ?,/05n025.

<>o<>oo<>

Rizw
an M

ehmood

 D
eputy 

Dire
cto

r In
form

atio
n Tech

nology

 W
ednesd

ay, 
21 M

ay, 
2025, 3

:53:24 P
M

Rizw
an M

ehmood

 D
eputy 

Dire
cto

r In
form

atio
n Tech

nology

 W
ednesd

ay, 
21 M

ay, 
2025, 3

:53:24 P
M


	rail56-306
	90rail225-106



